
APRIL
2024

7

S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

2

16

23

9

24

3

17

10

5

19

12

6

20

13

4

18

11

25 26 27

30

21

14

1

15

8

22

2928

Rainbow Library Youth Services
3150 N. Buffalo Dr. Las Vegas NV, 89128

www.thelibrarydistrict.org * 702-507-3712
Space is limited. Please pick up tickets at the desk.

Homework Help Center
Monday - Thursday 4 PM - 6 PM

Free Tutoring Available for Grades K-12

10:30 Weekend
Wiggles! (All ages)

All Day
Family Crafts

All Day
Sunday
Family Crafts

10:30 Weekend
Wiggles! (All ages)

All Day
Family Crafts

Science is
Everywhere
Day! (Supplies
are limited)

11:00
5 & Under
Storytime

11:00
5 & Under
Storytime

11:00
5 & Under
Storytime

11:00
5 & Under
Storytime

11:00
5 & Under
Storytime

11:00
Preschool
Storytime

11:00
Preschool
Storytime

11:00
Preschool
Storytime

11:00
Preschool
Storytime

11:00
Preschool
Storytime

10:30 Baby
Storytime

4:30 STEAM Team
(Grades K-5)

10:30 Baby
Storytime

4:30 STEAM Team
(Grades K-5)

10:30 Baby
Storytime

4:30 STEAM Team
(Grades K-5)

10:30 Baby
Storytime

4:30 Lego Club
(Grades K-5)

10:30 / 11:15
Toddler
Storytime

10:30 / 11:15
Toddler
Storytime

10:30 / 11:15
Toddler
Storytime

10:30 / 11:15
Toddler
Storytime

4:00
Pokémon
Trading Card
Game Club

11:00 DUPLO
Storytime
2:00 Let's Play
Chess (All ages)

11:00
Family Storytime

11:00
Beginner Crochet

11:00
Family
Storytime
(Ages 0-11)

1:00 to 5:00
Superhero Con!
(All ages)



Want to learn how to play chess? Do you enjoy playing? Join us for
open chess play on Saturday, April 6th from 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM.

All ages and skill levels are welcome!

Sing your heart out at our popular Karaoke Night on Thursday,
April 18th at 5:30 PM. Kids and teens are welcome to join in!

Get ready for a day of super fun at Rainbow Library's first ever
Superhero Con on Saturday, April 27th from 1:00 PM to 5:00 PM!
Everyone is welcome to come dressed as their favorite superhero
characters and participate in our cosplay contest. Enjoy our open
gaming room featuring console games and board game demos
thanks to the Meepleville Board Game Cafe, crafts for all ages,

opportunities to meet with local police, fire, medical, and military
personnel, a food truck, and more! All ages welcome.

Visit the Rainbow Library to pick up a mini STEAM experiment kit to
celebrate Science is Everywhere Day on Sunday, April 28th. Includes

activities you can try at home using everyday household items.
Available while supplies last.

What's new in April?

Come get free snacks!
Mon. - Thurs. 4-6 PM

Friday 3-5 PM

Ask a librarian
about how you
can get your

FREE Wi-Fi card
to use all around

Las Vegas!

Attention, Pokémon Trainers! On Friday, April
12th at 4:00 PM, bring your own card decks and

prepare to battle. Play with your friends and
meet new people. Do you play other Pokémon

games? Bring them with you! (Grades K-12)

Get your Sunday morning
wiggles out with us at

Weekend Wiggles! on April
7th and 21st at 10:30 AM as

we dance, stretch, and
breathe in our storyroom!


