Rainbow Library Youth Services 3150 N. Buffalo Dr. Las Vegas NV, 89128 www.thelibrarydistrict.org \* 702-507-3712 Space is limited. Please pick up tickets at the desk.

## **APRIL 2024**

Homework Help Center

Monday - Thursday 4 PM - 6 PM

Free Tutoring Available for Grades K-12

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	<b>1</b> 11:00 5 & Under Storytime	2 11:00 Preschool Storytime	3 10:30 Baby Storytime 4:30 Lego Club (Grades K-5)	<b>4</b> 10:30 / 11:15 Toddler Storytime	5	6 11:00 DUPLO Storytime 2:00 Let's Play Chess (All ages)
7 10:30 Weekend Wiggles! (All ages) All Day Family Crafts	8 11:00 5 & Under Storytime	9 11:00 Preschool Storytime	10 10:30 Baby Storytime 4:30 STEAM Team (Grades K-5)	11 10:30 / 11:15 Toddler Storytime	<b>12 4:00</b> Pokémon Trading Card Game Club	13 11:00 Family Storytime 11:00 Beginner Crochet
<b>14</b> All Day Sunday Family Crafts	15 11:00 5 & Under Storytime	16 11:00 Preschool Storytime	17 10:30 Baby Storytime 4:30 STEAM Team (Grades K-5)	18 10:30 / 11:15 Toddler Storytime	19	20 11:00 Family Storytime (Ages 0-11)
21 10:30 Weekend Wiggles! (All ages) All Day Family Crafts	22 11:00 5 & Under Storytime	23 11:00 Preschool Storytime	24 10:30 Baby Storytime 4:30 STEAM Team (Grades K-5)	<b>25</b> <b>10:30 / 11:15</b> Toddler Storytime	26	27 1:00 to 5:00 Superhero Con! (All ages)
28 Science is Everywhere Day! (Supplies are limited)	29 11:00 5 & Under Storytime	30 11:00 Preschool Storytime				



## What's new in April?



Want to learn how to play chess? Do you enjoy playing? Join us for open chess play on Saturday, April 6th from 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM.

All ages and skill levels are welcome!

Sing your heart out at our popular Karaoke Night on Thursday, April 18th at 5:30 PM. Kids and teens are welcome to join in!

Get ready for a day of super fun at Rainbow Library's first ever Superhero Con on Saturday, April 27th from 1:00 PM to 5:00 PM! Everyone is welcome to come dressed as their favorite superhero characters and participate in our cosplay contest. Enjoy our open gaming room featuring console games and board game demos thanks to the Meepleville Board Game Cafe, crafts for all ages, opportunities to meet with local police, fire, medical, and military personnel, a food truck, and more! All ages welcome.

Visit the Rainbow Library to pick up a mini STEAM experiment kit to celebrate **Science is Everywhere Day** on **Sunday, April 28th**. Includes activities you can try at home using everyday household items.

Available while supplies last.



Come get free snacks! Mon. - Thurs. 4-6 PM Friday 3-5 PM Get your Sunday morning wiggles out with us at Weekend Wiggles! on April 7th and 21st at 10:30 AM as we dance, stretch, and breathe in our storyroom!





Ask a librarian about how you can get your FREE Wi-Fi card to use all around Las Vegas!

Attention, Pokémon Trainers! On Friday, April 12th at 4:00 PM, bring your own card decks and prepare to battle. Play with your friends and meet new people. Do you play other Pokémon games? Bring them with you! (Grades K-12)